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MOTOPARK TEST
/. |CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA CATALUNYA -16-20 DECEMBER

Day 3 - Session 4 - Group 2

BARCELONA Sector Anc |ysis

__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed

STK 1 15  1:33.366 27.539 37.977 27.850 260.7 24:08.668

88 16 1:33.592 27.579 37.994 28.019 260.7 25:42.260

STK Melnik EFO 17 1:33.630 27.695 37.997 27.938 259.5 27:15.890

1 7:47.127B 6:21.811  42.890  42.426 155.1  7:47.127 18 1:33.460 27.639  38.094  27.727 260.1 28:49.350

2 3:05.861 1:56.427 40.671 28.763 180.0 10:52.988 19 1:33.360 27.518 37.995 27.847 260.7 30:22.710

3 1:37.676 29.382 39.920 28.374 233.8 12:30.664 20 1:33.523 27.643 38.032 27.848 260.7 31:56.233

4 39.611 28.326 234.8 14:07.609 21 1:33.573 27.637 38.062 27.874 260.1 33:29.806

5 1:37.065 29.169 39.660 234.8 15:44.674 22 1:33.828 27.715 38.105 28.008 260.1 35:03.634

6 1:37.616 29.241 HEEEDR 28.837 235.3 17:22.290 23  1:52.176B 32.931 43.098 36.147 243.2 36:55.810
7 1:38.029 29.253 39.975 28.801 237.4 19:00.319
8 1:57.372B 31.016 42.822 43.534 237.9 20:57.691
9 2:31.546B 1:08.764 41.336 41.446 168.0 23:29.237
10 2:24.544B 1:01.773 41.292 41.479 167.3 25:53.781
11 2:24.884B 1:02.406 41.223 41.255 166.5 28:18.665

89 ART 1

ART F3
1 3:21.562  2:08.537  42.806 30.219 177.6  3:21.562
2 1:39.849 30.644  40.904  28.301 231.3  5:01.411
3 1:31.999 27.361  37.572 257.6  6:33.410
4 27.199 2589  8:05.279
5  1:32.199 27.342  37.658  27.199 2595  9:37.478
6 1:32.287 27.335  37.619  27.333 2595 11:09.765
7 1:32.665 27.460  37.766  27.439 260.1 12:42.430
8 1:33.010 27.495  38.001  27.514 2595 14:15.440
9 1:33.104 27.523  38.006  27.575 259.5 15:48.544

10 1:34.034 27.445 38124  28.465 260.7 17:22.578

11 1:33.072 27.580 37.970  27.522 2595 18:55.650

12 1:32.694 27.409  37.875  27.410 260.7 20:28.344

13 1:32.841 27.356  37.926  27.559 260.7 22:01.185

14 1:33.619 27.459  38.504  27.656 260.1 23:34.804

15 1:33.051 27.496  37.937  27.618 260.1 25:07.855

16 1:33.018 27.416  38.004  27.598 260.1 26:40.873

17 1:33.114 27.468  38.055 27.591 260.1 28:13.987

18 1:33.046 27.419  38.032  27.595 260.1 29:47.033

19 1:32.989 27.406  37.981  27.602 258.2 31:20.022

20 1:33.011 27.421 37933  27.657 258.9 32:53.033

21 1:33.266 27.542  38.051  27.673 258.2 34:26.299

22 1:33.627 27517  38.112  27.998 2595 35:59.926

23 1:49.895B  34.565 41215 34.115 217.4 37:49.821
90 ART 2

ART F3

2:15.029 53.895  47.496  33.638 140.1  2:15.029
1:46.402 33.096  43.559  29.747 217.4  4:01.431
1:31.936 27.378 260.7  5:33.367

37.416  27.236 262.0  7:05.245

27.306  37.515  27.423 2613  8:37.489
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1:32.598 27.318 37.689 27.591 262.6 10:10.087
1:32.870 27.430 37.738 27.702  262.0 11:42.957
1:33.213 27.562 37.967 27.684 260.7 13:16.170

9 1:33.259 27.558 37.909 27.792 260.7 14:49.429
10 1:33.161 27.546 37.921 27.694 260.1 16:22.590
11 1:33.170 27.501 37.925 27.744 260.7 17:55.760
12 1:33.180 27.521 37.956 27.703 260.7 19:28.940
13 1:33.159 27.521 37.910 27.728 260.7 21:02.099
14 1:33.203 27.560 37.933 27.710 260.7 22:35.302
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